LUWKNEBOYHAA
KOMNOAHMW FI

SPARE PARTS

ITEM

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

QTY

AAS471700505

SAND.DISC 8700 CERAMIC 150MM GRIT50

AAS472200008

INTERM.PADS 150MM F/DIAMOND ABRAS.

ASK3100030601

XL DUST SKIRT H92-F

ASK3199940990

POWER DRIVE NEB WITHOUT BACK.DISCS

AS0312021

ALUMINIUM MACHINED HOOKING PLATE

AS0312070

PLATE-QUATTRODISC

AS0312071

SPACER D8xD16xH48

AS0312081

GEAR

AS0930018

SNAP RING SGA18

AS0932610

KEY 6X6X10

AS0945175

LOCKING PLUNGE M16 X 1.5

AS0953427

SCREW M6X70 HEX.SO.CO.HE.10.9 GALV.

el L =
DinlolalvloNlo|ubhlwiN|-

AS0957913

SCREW M5X10 TORX CAP HE.TT DIN7500C

,_.
N

ASK3100030327

POWER DRIVE NEB OVERSIZE HUB

ASK3100030331

NEW ANTI-RELEASE SUPPORT-PDCN

= [ =
[e) N6,

ASK4000030395

NEB MALE CONNECTION

—
N

ASK5801430022

SCREW M6X12 HEX.SOC.HEA.CA.ST.STEEL

-
[ee]

ASK5801936001

NUT M6 LOW SELF-LOCKING DIN985

-
Xe]

ASK4000030565

POWER DRIVE NEB FLANGED PIN

N
o

ASK3199941006

ASSEMBLY BEARING HOUSING FOR NEB OV.HUB

N
—

ASK3199941010

N.4 KT NEB BACK.DISC SET D150 F/PL.

N
N

ASK4000030394

*NEW NEB FEMALE CONNECTION

N
w

ASK4000031000

KT BACKING DISC-D150 YELLOW=40A

N
N

ASK5800330403

SCREW M4X12-HEX.SOC.HEA.CAP-UNI5931

N
(6, ]

ASK5802230001

WASHER D4 GALVANIZED

N
(o))

ASK5801933004

NUT M4 SELF-LOCKING GALVANIZ.DIN982

NI ES G R S N N I RN E S Y I R I ENES

P/N:

ASK3199942981 1/2

Page:

Description:

Edition:

POWER DRIVE CONNECT+4 PLAT+ XL DUST SK 2022

\LVWW 1PARKET.RU +7 (495) 545-25-85

\

2 1



